Cole-Parmer

an antylia scientific company

Versilon™ Silver Tubing
Antimicrobial — Enhibits Growth of Microbes

Silver Antimicrobial Tubing

Formulated with silver-based antimicrobial compound on the
inner diameter surface, Versilon™ Silver tubing offers excellent
protection against foul odours, discoloration, and formation of
mildew and biofilm. Not only do microbes degrade tubing, but it
can also contaminate the material being transferred.

While tubing can be washed with detergent and hot water to Kill
the microbes, this can be time consuming and costly, and it does
not provide residual protection against fresh contamination.

With the antimicrobial compound embedded in the inner surface,
Versilon Silver tubing ensures the integrity of the fluid by
providing lasting protection against microbe growth.

E]-'E:fg}"__ﬂhl-il CERTIFICATION
i
ﬁ;-CP[:",g Cole-Parmer will provide a certificate of compliance FREE
W E-"-q"{.'.'m at your request where applicable
Tt yourreq PP '

USA +1.800.323.4340 Germany +49 (0) 9377 92030
+1.847.549.7600 India +1.800.266.1244

Canada +1.800.363.5900 [taly +39 (0) 1313 89513

China 86.21.5109.9909 UK +44 (0) 1480.272279

France +33 (0) 1486 37800 All others +1.847.549.7600

5226

APPLICATIONS

General-purpose, laboratory, and
single-use applications

FEATURES/BENEFITS

Free technical application support
available to assist with tubing
selection

Plasticizer-free inner bore —
excellent for food and beverage
applications.

Reduction in microbe growth
effectively minimizes foul odours
and discoloration

Meets FDA and NSF-51 criteria
Phthalate and BPA free



Specification and Ordering Table

Dimensions: in. (mm)

Max pressure: PSI
(bar)

Item number

Roll length (ft)

Tubing ID Tubing OD
V8" (3.2) /4" (6.4) 0.0625 (1.6)
3/16" (4.8) 5/16" (8) 0.0625 (1.6)
14" (6.4) 3/8” (9.5) 0.0625 (1.6)
3/8" (9.5) 12" (127) 0.0625 (1.6)
172" (12.7) 3/4” (19) 0125 (3.2)

r

nouakech

‘vee"s INTERNATIONAL

sales@novatech-usa.com
www.novatech-usa.com

Tel: (866) 433-6682 Fax: (866) 433-6684
Tel: (281) 359-8538 Fax: (281) 359-0084

65 (4.5)
50 (3.4)
40 (2.7)
30 (2)
38 (2.6)

50107-14
50107-15
50107-16
50107-17
50107-18

50
50
50
50
50

Cole-Parmer

an antylia scientific company



