

Versilon™ Silver Tubing Antimicrobial — Enhibits Growth of Microbes

Silver Antimicrobial Tubing

Formulated with silver-based antimicrobial compound on the inner diameter surface, Versilon™ Silver tubing offers excellent protection against foul odours, discoloration, and formation of mildew and biofilm. Not only do microbes degrade tubing, but it can also contaminate the material being transferred.

While tubing can be washed with detergent and hot water to kill the microbes, this can be time consuming and costly, and it does not provide residual protection against fresh contamination.

With the antimicrobial compound embedded in the inner surface, Versilon Silver tubing ensures the integrity of the fluid by providing lasting protection against microbe growth.



CERTIFICATION

Cole-Parmer will provide a certificate of compliance FREE at your request where applicable.

APPLICATIONS

 General-purpose, laboratory, and single-use applications

FEATURES/BENEFITS

- Free technical application support available to assist with tubing selection
- Plasticizer-free inner bore excellent for food and beverage applications.
- Reduction in microbe growth effectively minimizes foul odours and discoloration
- Meets FDA and NSF-51 criteria
- · Phthalate and BPA free

USA +1.800.323.4340 +1.847.549.7600 Canada +1.800.363.5900 China 86.21.5109.9909

+33 (0) 1486 37800

Germany +49 (0) 9377 92030 India +1.800.266.1244 Italy +39 (0) 1313 89513 UK +44 (0) 1480.272279 All others +1.847.549.7600

France

Specification and Ordering Table

Dimensions: in. (mm)			Max pressure: PSI	lacus muumbou	Dall lawath (fit)
Tubing ID	Tubing OD	Wall	(bar)	Item number	Roll length (ft)
1/8" (3.2)	1/4" (6.4)	0.0625 (1.6)	65 (4.5)	50107-14	50
3/16" (4.8)	5/16" (8)	0.0625 (1.6)	50 (3.4)	50107-15	50
1/4" (6.4)	3/8" (9.5)	0.0625 (1.6)	40 (2.7)	50107-16	50
3/8" (9.5)	1/2" (12.7)	0.0625 (1.6)	30 (2)	50107-17	50
1/2" (12.7)	3/4" (19)	0.125 (3.2)	38 (2.6)	50107-18	50



sales@novatech-usa.com www.novatech-usa.com

Tel: (866) 433-6682 Fax: (866) 433-6684 Tel: (281) 359-8538 Fax: (281) 359-0084

